
 Club 23 Cat Show - Sunday 24 July, 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

 

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Peter Hanley 2 Gramar Shiekielle Birman K & N Brown

1 Reserve in Show Peter Hanley 19 S*Juniskars Grdon Gemella Siberian M Mahoney

1 3rd Best Peter Hanley 6 Bobbysocks Rustico is Red Birman D Figg

1 4th Best Peter Hanley 10 Vonderbren Im Baack Persian M Broderick

1 5th Best Peter Hanley 8 Yendor Hakuna Matata Maine Coon M Sharpe

1 6th Best Peter Hanley 14 Guysndolls Nevaeh Rose Ragdoll D LeStrange

1 7th Best Peter Hanley 17 Moondani Kiss Me Crazy Ragdoll G & D Brown

1 8th Best Peter Hanley 3 Sunsoar Wind Dancer Birman G & J Weekes

1 9th Best Peter Hanley 5 Jodalyn Aurora Australis Birman J McCartney & S Fairchild

1 10th Best Peter Hanley 9 Ozki Eskimo Pi Persian K & L Harding

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Peter Hanley 23 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

1 Reserve in Show Peter Hanley 32 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange

1 3rd Best Peter Hanley 30 Mybenj Miss Sassy Persian A Orrock

1 4th Best Peter Hanley 25 Krichmort Beauty Marxs Exotic R & M King-Turner

1 5th Best Peter Hanley 26 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

1 6th Best Peter Hanley 24 Krichmort Spin Oink Exotic R & M King-Turner

1 7th Best Peter Hanley 20 Feanor Quintessa Birman J & J Sandercock

1 8th Best Peter Hanley 29 Gakincho Sumo Alaska Maine Coon T Lamb

1 9th Best Peter Hanley 21 Feanor Ruby Rose Birman J & J Sandercock

1 10th Best Peter Hanley 27 Gakincho Rising Sun Maine Coon D & G Brown

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Peter Hanley 42 Vonderbren Top Hat 'N' Tails Persian M Broderick

1 Reserve in Show Peter Hanley 39 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe

1 3rd Best Peter Hanley 37 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

1 4th Best Peter Hanley 40 Kalem Cruiser's Charm Exotic L & K Pitkin

1 5th Best Peter Hanley 36 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones



 Club 23 Cat Show - Sunday 24 July, 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Fiona Cooper 19 S*Juniskars Grdon Gemella Siberian M Mahoney

2 Reserve in Show Fiona Cooper 14 Guysndolls Nevaeh Rose Ragdoll D LeStrange

2 3rd Best Fiona Cooper 6 Bobbysocks Rustico is Red Birman D Figg

2 4th Best Fiona Cooper 8 Yendor Hakuna Matata Maine Coon M Sharpe

2 5th Best Fiona Cooper 3 Sunsoar Wind Dancer Birman G & J Weekes

2 6th Best Fiona Cooper 17 Moondani Kiss Me Crazy Ragdoll G & D Brown

2 7th Best Fiona Cooper 12 Cherishme Mia Ragdoll J Lambert

2 8th Best Fiona Cooper 18 Miakoschka Jaromira Siberian M Mahoney

2 9th Best Fiona Cooper 10 Vonderbren Im Baack Persian M Broderick

2 10th Best Fiona Cooper 1 Sunsoar Wind Spirit Birman G & J Weekes

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Fiona Cooper 26 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

2 Reserve in Show Fiona Cooper 25 Krichmort Beauty Marxs Exotic R & M King-Turner

2 3rd Best Fiona Cooper 30 Mybenj Miss Sassy Persian A Orrock

2 4th Best Fiona Cooper 20 Feanor Quintessa Birman J & J Sandercock

2 5th Best Fiona Cooper 32 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange

2 6th Best Fiona Cooper 22 Sunsoar Unchained Melody Birman G & J Weekes

2 7th Best Fiona Cooper 29 Gakincho Sumo Alaska Maine Coon T Lamb

2 8th Best Fiona Cooper 24 Krichmort Spin Oink Exotic R & M King-Turner

2 9th Best Fiona Cooper 23 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

2 10th Best Fiona Cooper 27 Gakincho Rising Sun Maine Coon D & G Brown

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Fiona Cooper 41 Glenbar Gemma Persian Y Walker

2 Reserve in Show Fiona Cooper 38 Bobbysocks Luv The Larrikin Birman S Bedford

2 3rd Best Fiona Cooper 40 Kalem Cruiser's Charm Exotic L & K Pitkin

2 4th Best Fiona Cooper 42 Vonderbren Top Hat 'N' Tails Persian M Broderick

2 5th Best Fiona Cooper 37 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones



 Club 23 Cat Show - Sunday 24 July, 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Allan Raymond 2 Gramar Shiekielle Birman K & N Brown
3 Reserve in Show Allan Raymond 8 Yendor Hakuna Matata Maine Coon M Sharpe

3 3rd Best Allan Raymond 18 Miakoschka Jaromira Siberian M Mahoney
3 4th Best Allan Raymond 17 Moondani Kiss Me Crazy Ragdoll G & D Brown

3 5th Best Allan Raymond 10 Vonderbren Im Baack Persian M Broderick

3 6th Best Allan Raymond 6 Bobbysocks Rustico is Red Birman D Figg

3 7th Best Allan Raymond 3 Sunsoar Wind Dancer Birman G & J Weekes

3 8th Best Allan Raymond 19 S*Juniskars Grdon Gemella Siberian M Mahoney

3 9th Best Allan Raymond 5 Jodalyn Aurora Australis Birman J McCartney & S Fairchild

3 10th Best Allan Raymond 14 Guysndolls Nevaeh Rose Ragdoll D LeStrange

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Allan Raymond 23 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

3 Reserve in Show Allan Raymond 29 Gakincho Sumo Alaska Maine Coon T Lamb

3 3rd Best Allan Raymond 24 Krichmort Spin Oink Exotic R & M King-Turner

3 4th Best Allan Raymond 27 Gakincho Rising Sun Maine Coon D & G Brown

3 5th Best Allan Raymond 25 Krichmort Beauty Marxs Exotic R & M King-Turner

3 6th Best Allan Raymond 30 Mybenj Miss Sassy Persian A Orrock

3 7th Best Allan Raymond 35 Filensio Treasurers Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange

3 8th Best Allan Raymond 26 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

3 9th Best Allan Raymond 22 Sunsoar Unchained Melody Birman G & J Weekes

3 10th Best Allan Raymond 20 Feanor Quintessa Birman J & J Sandercock

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Allan Raymond 41 Glenbar Gemma Persian Y Walker

3 Reserve in Show Allan Raymond 40 Kalem Cruiser's Charm Exotic L & K Pitkin

3 3rd Best Allan Raymond 36 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones

3 4th Best Allan Raymond 44 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petrie & D Wilson

3 5th Best Allan Raymond 38 Bobbysocks Luv The Larrikin Birman S Bedford



 Club 23 Cat Show - Sunday 24 July, 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Lone Lund 74 Ambritt Crimson & Clover British Shorthair J & A Mass

1 Reserve in Show Lone Lund 103 Sphynxstar Wilma Hairgo Sphynx J Hunt-Silby & K Michael
1 3rd Best Lone Lund 68 Duart Hiwatari Tu Galen British Shorthair M Emery & R Walker

1 4th Best Lone Lund 61 Adamerish Yazmali Angelina Australian Mist M Howard
1 5th Best Lone Lund 47 Osiris (V) Sunshine Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 6th Best Lone Lund 94 Asmara Oci Be Mine Tonite Ocicat J McKernan

1 7th Best Lone Lund 86 Pawjess Purrsuasion Burmese J Miller

1 8th Best Lone Lund 49 Nile Waimari Abyssinian G Kennedy

1 9th Best Lone Lund 91 Javek Oscar De La Renta Devon Rex C Lloyd

1 10th Best Lone Lund 89 Kittams My Honey Bun Devon Rex S Hooper

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Lone Lund 147 Jesseniah Kyella Siamese L McInnes

1 Reserve in Show Lone Lund 149 Sphynxstar More Real Sphynx K Michaels & J Hunt-Silby

1 3rd Best Lone Lund 127 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair M Watson

1 4th Best Lone Lund 117 Osiris (V) Red Hot Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 5th Best Lone Lund 131 Kalame Dreaming of Youuzoo British Shorthair J Dennington

1 6th Best Lone Lund 123 Aacarmar Adawill Ma Durjaya Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

1 7th Best Lone Lund 138 Kyapark Tantalizing Abstract Devon Rex P Watts
1 8th Best Lone Lund 133 Tsing Tu Jazzmin Burmese A Milner

1 9th Best Lone Lund 141 Malu Richie McPaw Oriental L & M Roper

1 10th Best Lone Lund 109 Osiris (V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian J McKernan

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Lone Lund 162 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

1 Reserve in Show Lone Lund 165 Monraav Safira Foreign White B Haydon

1 3rd Best Lone Lund 153 Osiris (V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 4th Best Lone Lund 157 Aacarmar Adawnwil Ditto Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

1 5th Best Lone Lund 160 Tellassee Elusive Blu Mystique British Shorthair J & A Mass

1 6th Best Lone Lund 170 Lucky I'm Rumplestilskin Sphynx S Lewis

1 7th Best Lone Lund 168 Ithaca Vivacious Singapura L Fields

1 8th Best Lone Lund 158 Jagsun Illuminata Bengal P Harrison

1 9th Best Lone Lund 167 Shushi Little One Siamese B Harbour

1 10th Best Lone Lund 154 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Julia Nicholls 62 Aacarmar Adawnjust Radha Australian Mist M Howard

2 Reserve in Show Julia Nicholls 85 Beaupoppeta Dauphin Maverick Burmese K Royle

2 3rd Best Julia Nicholls 50 Osiris (V) Chanel No. Five Abyssinian M & S Shawn
2 4th Best Julia Nicholls 82 Kittykatz My Petite Yum Burmese T Cox & R Clark

2 5th Best Julia Nicholls 73 Ambritt Show N Tell British Shorthair J & A Mass

2 6th Best Julia Nicholls 61 Adamerish Yazmali Angelina Australian Mist M Howard

2 7th Best Julia Nicholls 103 Sphynxstar Wilma Hairgo Sphynx J Hunt-Silby & K Michael

2 8th Best Julia Nicholls 89 Kittams My Honey Bun Devon Rex S Hooper

2 9th Best Julia Nicholls 69 Duart Hi A Watha A Tuya Minehaha British Shorthair M Emery & R Walker

2 10th Best Julia Nicholls 105 Anniesong Harper Tonkinese V Railton

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Julia Nicholls 133 Tsing Tu Jazzmin Burmese A Milner

2 Reserve in Show Julia Nicholls 147 Jesseniah Kyella Siamese L McInnes

2 3rd Best Julia Nicholls 127 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair M Watson

2 4th Best Julia Nicholls 109 Osiris (V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian J McKernan

2 5th Best Julia Nicholls 130 Ambritt Celtic Dreams of Heather British Shorthair J & A Mass

2 6th Best Julia Nicholls 116 Osiris (V) Influencedbuyou Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 7th Best Julia Nicholls 151 Anniesong Cario Tonkinese V Railton

2 8th Best Julia Nicholls 124 Wagati Ghalib Bengal P Harrison

2 9th Best Julia Nicholls 123 Aacarmar Adawill Ma Durjaya Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 10th Best Julia Nicholls 110 Cannonball of Wonderlove Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Julia Nicholls 153 Osiris (V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 Reserve in Show Julia Nicholls 160 Tellassee Elusive Blu Mystique British Shorthair J & A Mass

2 3rd Best Julia Nicholls 154 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford

2 4th Best Julia Nicholls 158 Jagsun Illuminata Bengal P Harrison

2 5th Best Julia Nicholls 159 Ambritt Tis Mr Blue Foo British Shorthair B Harbour

2 6th Best Julia Nicholls 162 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

2 7th Best Julia Nicholls 168 Ithaca Vivacious Singapura L Fields

2 8th Best Julia Nicholls 163 Aurora Precious Poppy Burmese J Parkes

2 9th Best Julia Nicholls 157 Aacarmar Adawnwil Ditto Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 10th Best Julia Nicholls 167 Shushi Little One Siamese B Harbour
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

 

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Judy Lewis 79 Lushei Rastafarian Burmese B Ackerman

3 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 72 Tellassee Lady Millicient British Shorthair J & A Mass

3 3rd Best Judy Lewis 94 Asmara Oci Be Mine Tonite Ocicat J McKernan
3 4th Best Judy Lewis 50 Osiris (V) Chanel No. Five Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 5th Best Judy Lewis 68 Duart Hiwatari Tu Galen British Shorthair M Emery & R Walker

3 6th Best Judy Lewis 99 Xianmi Zonzo Siamese E & I Heighway

3 7th Best Judy Lewis 101 Shilabo Emmaline Pepper Somali J Miller

3 8th Best Judy Lewis 82 Kittykatz My Petite Yum Burmese T Cox & R Clark

3 9th Best Judy Lewis 61 Adamerish Yazmali Angelina Australian Mist M Howard

3 10th Best Judy Lewis 74 Ambritt Crimson & Clover British Shorthair J & A Mass

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Judy Lewis 147 Jesseniah Kyella Siamese L McInnes

3 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 110 Cannonball of Wonderlove Abyssinian M & S Shawn
3 3rd Best Judy Lewis 127 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair M Watson

3 4th Best Judy Lewis 142 Ozspots Dubbo Ocicat J McKernan

3 5th Best Judy Lewis 115 Osiris (V) Influencedtothrill Abyssinian M Shawn

3 6th Best Judy Lewis 133 Tsing Tu Jazzmin Burmese A Milner

3 7th Best Judy Lewis 124 Wagati Ghalib Bengal P Harrison

3 8th Best Judy Lewis 129 Ambritt Hidden Treasure British Shorthair J & A Mass

3 9th Best Judy Lewis 141 Malu Richie McPaw Oriental L & M Roper

3 10th Best Judy Lewis 121 Aacarmar Alucali Elala Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Judy Lewis 160 Tellassee Elusive Blu Mystique British Shorthair J & A Mass

3 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 162 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

3 3rd Best Judy Lewis 155 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin

3 4th Best Judy Lewis 165 Monraav Safira Foreign White B Haydon

3 5th Best Judy Lewis 167 Shushi Little One Siamese B Harbour

3 6th Best Judy Lewis 158 Jagsun Illuminata Bengal P Harrison

3 7th Best Judy Lewis 153 Osiris (V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 8th Best Judy Lewis 168 Ithaca Vivacious Singapura L Fields

3 9th Best Judy Lewis 170 Lucky I'm Rumplestilskin Sphynx S Lewis

3 10th Best Judy Lewis 169 Ikati Persephone Somali J Miller



 Club 23 Cat Show - Sunday 24 July, 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Peter Hanley 176 Jazzman Harvey  A Ashby

1 Reserve in Show Peter Hanley 173 Blanch Dubois  K Jones
1 3rd Best Peter Hanley 180 Freckle P Veness

1 4th Best Peter Hanley 178 Mercy L Du Valliers & M Auld
1 5th Best Peter Hanley 174 Tabitha C Dyett
1 6th Best Peter Hanley 179 Nutmeg J Brotchie
1 7th Best Peter Hanley 172 Smokee Nevaeh M O'Brien
1 8th Best Peter Hanley 171 Smoking Little Bandit K O'Brien
1 9th Best Peter Hanley 177 Tee Grr M & S Shawn
1 10th Best Peter Hanley 175 True Blue M King-Turner

2 Companions Best in Show Robbie Walker 173 Blanch Dubois  K Jones

2 Reserve in Show Robbie Walker 176 Jazzman Harvey  A Ashby

2 3rd Best Robbie Walker 172 Smokee Nevaeh M O'Brien

2 4th Best Robbie Walker 175 True Blue M King-Turner

2 5th Best Robbie Walker 174 Tabitha C Dyett

2 6th Best Robbie Walker 171 Smoking Little Bandit K O'Brien

2 7th Best Robbie Walker 179 Nutmeg J Brotchie

2 8th Best Robbie Walker 180 Freckle P Veness

2 9th Best Robbie Walker 178 Mercy L Du Valliers & M Auld

2 10th Best Robbie Walker 177 Tee Grr M & S Shawn

3 Companions Best in Show Christine Mangin 178 Mercy L Du Valliers & M Auld

3 Reserve in Show Christine Mangin 175 True Blue M King-Turner

3 3rd Best Christine Mangin 172 Smokee Nevaeh M O'Brien

3 4th Best Christine Mangin 180 Freckle P Veness

3 5th Best Christine Mangin 179 Nutmeg J Brotchie

3 6th Best Christine Mangin 171 Smoking Little Bandit K O'Brien

3 7th Best Christine Mangin 174 Tabitha C Dyett

3 8th Best Christine Mangin 176 Jazzman Harvey  A Ashby

3 9th Best Christine Mangin 173 Blanch Dubois  K Jones

3 10th Best Christine Mangin 177 Tee Grr M & S Shawn



 Club 23 Cat Show - Sunday 24 July, 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

Supreme Longhair Exhibit 23 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

Supreme Shorthair Exhibit 147 Jesseniah Kyella Siamese L McInnes

  

Supreme Companion Exhibit 176 Jazzman Harvey  A Ashby

Abyssinian/Somali Best in Show Peter Hanley 51 Osiris (V) Influenced to Chat Abyssinian M & S Shawn

Speciality Ring Reserve in Show Peter Hanley 57 Zinnabar My Jelly Bean Abyssinian K Jones

KITTENS 3rd Best Peter Hanley 49 Nile Waimari Abyssinian G Kennedy

4th Best Peter Hanley 60 Zinnabar Dreams Do Come Blue Abyssinian K Jones

5th Best Peter Hanley 58 Zinnabar Frost'N'Fire Abyssinian K Jones

6th Best Peter Hanley 53 Zinnabar My Marella Jube Abyssinian K Jones

7th Best Peter Hanley 54 Zinnabar My Liquorice Allsort Abyssinian K Jones

8th Best Peter Hanley 55 Zinnabar Shadow's Song Abyssinian K Jones

9th Best Peter Hanley 47 Osiris (V) Sunshine Abyssinian M & S Shawn

10th Best Peter Hanley 102 Shilabo Emmaline Pepper Somali J Miller

Abyssinian/Somali Best in Show Peter Hanley 114 Osiris (V) Aussie Chick Abyssinian M & S Shawn

Speciality Ring Reserve in Show Peter Hanley 115 Osiris (V) Influencedtothrill Abyssinian M Shawn

CATS 3rd Best Peter Hanley 148 Ikati Asha Somali J Chrobok

4th Best Peter Hanley 113 Osiris (V) Chit Chat Abyssinian M Shawn

5th Best Peter Hanley 109 Osiris (V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian J McKernan

6th Best Peter Hanley 111 Nareira Orion Black Abyssinian M Bedford

7th Best Peter Hanley 117 Osiris (V) Red Hot Abyssinian M & S Shawn

8th Best Peter Hanley 116 Osiris (V) Influencedbuyou Abyssinian M & S Shawn

9th Best Peter Hanley 112 Cenglow Mystique Abyssinian B LaRocca

10th Best Peter Hanley 110 Cannonball of Wonderlove Abyssinian M & S Shawn

Abyssinian/Somali Best in Show Peter Hanley 155 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin

Speciality Ring Reserve in Show Peter Hanley 153 Osiris (V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

DESEXED 3rd Best Peter Hanley 156 Zinnabar Bodacious In Blue Abyssinian C Mangin

4th Best Peter Hanley 154 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford

5th Best Peter Hanley 169 Ikati Persephone Somali J Miller
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

 Abyssinian/Somali Best in Show  114 Osiris (V) Aussie Chick Abyssinian M & S Shawn

 Speciality Ring Reserve in Show  115 Osiris (V) Influencedtothrill Abyssinian M Shawn
 SUPREME 3rd Best  155 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin

 4th Best  51 Osiris (V) Influenced to Chat Abyssinian M & S Shawn
 5th Best  148 Ikati Asha Somali J Chrobok

 6th Best  57 Zinnabar My Jelly Bean Abyssinian K Jones

 7th Best  49 Nile Waimari Abyssinian G Kennedy

 8th Best  113 Osiris (V) Chit Chat Abyssinian M Shawn

 9th Best  109 Osiris (V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian J McKernan

 10th Best  60 Zinnabar Dreams Do Come Blue Abyssinian K Jones


